© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 13
Cisco WAP125 Wireless-AC Dual
Band Desktop Access Point with
PoE
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 13
Contents

© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 12 of 13
Radiation Pattern for 5GHz Antennas
Ordering information
Table 3 shows the product part numbers and descriptions to make ordering easier.
Table 3. Ordering information
Part Number Description
WAP125-A-K9-NA Cisco WAP125 Wireless-AC/N Dual Band Desktop Access Point with PoE (United States, Canada,
Colombia, Mexico)
WAP125-B-K9-BR Cisco WAP125 Wireless-AC/N Dual Band Desktop Access Point with PoE (Brazil)
WAP125-A-K9-AR Cisco WAP125 Wireless-AC/N Dual Band Desktop Access Point with PoE (Argentina)
WAP125-A-K9-AU Cisco WAP125 Wireless-AC/N Dual Band Desktop Access Point with PoE (Australia, New Zealand)
WAP125-E-K9-EU Cisco WAP125 Wireless-AC/N Dual Band Desktop Access Point with PoE (EU Regions, Philippines, Thailand,
Vietnam, South Africa, Chile)
WAP125-E-K9-UK Cisco WAP125 Wireless-AC/N Dual Band Desktop Access Point with PoE (United Kingdom, Saudi Arabia, UAE,
Hong Kong, Singapore, Malaysia)
WAP125-E-K9-IN Cisco WAP125 Wireless-AC/N Dual Band Desktop Access Point with PoE (India)
WAP125-C-K9-CN Cisco WAP125 Wireless-AC/N Dual Band Desktop Access Point with PoE (China)
WAP125-K-K9-KR Cisco WAP125 Wireless-AC/N Dual Band Desktop Access Point with PoE (Korea)
WAP125-J-K9-JP Cisco WAP125 Wireless-AC/N Dual Band Desktop Access Point with PoE (Japan)
Cisco limited lifetime warranty for Cisco small business products
This Cisco Small Business product comes with a limited lifetime hardware warranty. Product warranty terms and other
information applicable to Cisco products are available at https://www.cisco.com/go/warranty.